
                                                     
POINT SCORING > Legend 

 
Images                                                          Digital and Prints – B and AB Grade  Australian Portrait – All Grades 
Blank  No Entry  Blank No Entry 
Entry Submission  1 Point  Entry Submission 2 Points 
Acceptance  1 Point  Acceptance  2 Points 
Credit                                                               2 Points Credit                                                                   4 Points
Merit  3 Points  Merit 6 Points 
Honour  4 Points  Honour  8 Points 

 
 
 

Images                                                       Digital – A Grade        Prints – A Grade                Calendar or Tee Shirt – All Grades 
Blank                    No Entry  Blank No Entry 
Entry Submission  1 Point                                1 Point  Entry Submission 2 Points 
Acceptance  2 Points                              1 Point  Acceptance  3 Points 
Credit                                                    4 Points                              2 Points Credit                                                                   6 Points
Merit  6 Points                              3 Points  Merit 9 Points 
Honour  8 Points                              4 Points  Honour  12 Points 
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Please direct any enquiries to Dennis Hughes > images@redlandscameraclub.org.au  
 
 
 



 
 

2023 CLUB IMAGE CRITIQUE RESULTS 
 

Print B GRADE 

Member Name 
January 
B & W 

February 
High Key or 
Animals 

March 
Flowers or 
Architecture 

April 
Industrial or 

Street  

May 
This is Australia 

June 
Australian 
Portrait 

July 
This is Redlands

August 
Water in 
Motion or 
Nature

Sept 
Scapes or 
Panorama 

October 
Themed 

Calendar or Tee 
Shirt 

Total 

Andrea  Lago      8  6  7  6  6  5  6  14  58 
David   Sharp    6  4                10 
Christine  Fenwick            4          4 

The B Grade Print category was not awarded due to lack of competition, however we do want to acknowledge and commend Andrea for her excellent work.  
Well done Andrea, we look forward to seeing more of your wonderful photography in 2024! 

 

Print AB GRADE 

Member Name 
January 
B & W 

February 
High Key or 
Animals

March 
Flowers or 
Architecture

April 
Industrial or 

Street 

May 
This is  

Australia

June 
Australian 
Portrait

July 
This is  

Redlands

August 
Water in motion 

or Nature

Sept 
Scapes or 
Panorama

October 
Themed 

Calendar or Tee 

Total 

Mike  Hennessy  4  4  5  4  7  6  7  3  6  14  60 
Tarnjah  Myers  5  7  4        8  5  7  6  11  53 
Wendy  Bauer     6  4  6  3  4  5  4  3  11  46 
Bev  Kerr  6  4  7  7  6  6     6        42 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                         



Print A GRADE 

Member Name  January 
B & W 

February 
High Key or 
Animals

March 
Flowers or 
Architecture

April 
Industrial or 

Street 

May 
This is  

Australia

June 
Australian 
Portrait

July 
This is  

Redlands

August 
Water in motion 

or Nature

Sept 
Scapes or 
Panorama

October 
Themed 

Calendar or Tee 

Total 

Paul  Balfe   7  7  7  6  7  10  6  7  5  14  76 
Derek  Firman  7  6  5  6  7  10  8  5  6  14  74 
Charlotte  Carter  7  3  8     5  10  6  5  7  11  62 
Valerie  Kleindienst  4  4  4  7  6  10  5  5  6  11  62 
Ian  Hutton  5  5  5  7  7     7  4  6  14  60 
Bob  Darling  6  3  4  7  4  8  6  3  7  8  56 
Maree  Morris  5  3  5  6  3  10  6  3  3  11  55 
Julie  Elliott  6  5  8           5  6  4     34 
Jan  Sharples     4     6  4  6  4  5  4     33 
Noeleen  Berg  6  7  3        6  6  3        31 
Margaret  Duncan  3  4  4  6  4  6  3           30 
Rod  Dunnett  3  4  4  5  3        5  3     27 
Dennis  Hughes  6           6     4           16 
Daniel  Hillier  5  5                          10 
Cora  Lea     4  6                       10 
Clive  Harrison  4  2  3                       9 
Leighton  Brayshaw                       3        3 
                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DIGITAL B GRADE 

Member Name 
January 
B & W 

February 
High Key or 
Animals

March 
Flowers or 
Architecture

April 
Industrial or 

Street 

May 
This is  

Australia

June 
Australian 
Portrait

July 
This is  

Redlands

August 
Water in motion 

or Nature

Sept 
Scapes or 
Panorama

October 
Themed 

Calendar or Tee 

Total 

Andrea  Lago     6  6  6  6  6  7  7  8  14  66 
Christine  Fenwick  4  4  8  5     4  3  6  2     36 
Debra  Sorensen  7  4  7  5  3           5     31 
Wendy  Byrnes  4  4  5  7  3        4        27 
Glynis  Cameron  8  7  6  4                    25 
Harold  Liley  4  7  5  6                    22 
Tina  Jenkins           5  6        3        14 
Rachel   Brayshaw   6  4  3                       13 
Karen  Howell        5              3  3     11 
Peter  Phillips        2  4  2        2        10 
Belinda  Heger                    4  6        10 
David  Sharp   3     6                       9 
Eva  Milburn  4     3                       7 
Lynette  Main  5                             5 
Gerry  Harrington  4                             4 
Russell  Dickson                          2     2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIGITAL AB GRADE 

Member Name 
January 
B & W 

February 
High Key or 
Animals

March 
Flowers or 
Architecture

April 
Industrial or 

Street 

May 
This is  

Australia

June 
Australian 
Portrait

July 
This is  

Redlands

August 
Water in motion 

or Nature

Sept 
Scapes or 
Panorama

October 
Themed 

Calendar or Tee 

Total 

Mike  Hennessy  6  3  8  6  4  6  8  5  4  14  64 
Tarnjah  Myers  7  5  5  6  5  8  6  6  4  11  63 
Jeff  Basley  9  9  5  6  5  4  6  9  6     59 
Axel  Wagner  7  5  3  6  4  6  7  7  3  8  56 
Wendy  Bauer  6  4  4  7  5  4  4  4  5  11  54 
Steve   Aldred  5  5  6        6  4  6  4  14  50 
Phillipa  Grobler  5  4  5  6  5  4  4  4  2  8  47 
Kathy  Clark  3     6  5  6     3  6  3  14  46 
Alison  Woodley  5     5  5  5     5  4  5  8  42 
Deb   Stokes  7  6  5  7  4        5        34 
Bev  Kerr  3  4  3  5  3  6  4  4        32 
Neville  Wostear  4  3  6     3  4  4  3        27 
Garry  Watterson  4     4  7  4     1  3        23 
Kenneth  Webb        4     7        9  3     23 
Bernie  Grieve  6  4  6                       16 
John  Bates  3  7                 5        15 
John  Burt  3  4  4                       11 



 

DIGITAL A GRADE 

Member Name 
January 
B & W 

February 
High Key or 
Animals

March 
Flowers or 
Architecture

April 
Industrial or 

Street 

May 
This is  

Australia

June 
Australian 
Portrait

July 
This is  

Redlands

August 
Water in motion 

or Nature

Sept 
Scapes or 
Panorama

October 
Themed 

Calendar or Tee 

Total 

Kym  Douglas  9  9  9  7  7  4  7  9  9  11  81 
Paul  Balfe  7  5  9  5  5  10  5  7  5  14  72 
Derek  Firman  5  5  7  7  5  10  5  7  5  14  70 
Maree  Morris  7  9  5  9  3  10  3  9  3  11  69 
Valerie  Kleindienst  5  3  5  7  3  10  9  7  7  11  67 
Dave  Wilson  7  7  5  5  9  6  5  7  3  8  62 
Ronnie  Bloye  7  5  7     5  6  7  7  3  11  58 
Ian  Hutton  7  9  3  7  3     5  3  7  14  58 
Bob  Darling  5  3  3  5  5  8  7  3  3  8  50 
Sally  Cuthbert  3  5           10  7  9     14  48 
Charlotte  Carter  5  3  3     3  10  5  3  3  11  46 
Leanne  Stonehouse  3  5  3  5  5  8  3  3  7     42 
Julie  Elliott  7  7  7     5     9  3  3     41 
Margaret  Duncan  5  5  5  7  5  6  3  3  1     40 
Noeleen  Berg  5  5  9  7     6  3  3        38 
Steve  Spalding  5  5  3  5  3     5  5  3     34 
Steven  Fraser     7  3  7  3        7  3     30 
Jan  Sharples     3     5  3  6  3  3  5     28 
Rod  Dunnett  3  5  5  5  3        3  3     27 
Leighton  Brayshaw        7  5  5           9     26 
Dennis  Hughes  5           7     5     3     20 
Liane  Day  3  3     5     6              17 
Daniel  Hillier  5  3  3                       11 
Clive  Harrison  3     7                       10 
Cora  Lea        3                       3 

 


